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
system, plumbing. Large, well built
barn. Nice fruit trees, priced at only
$7000.

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
110'i N. Commercial St. Phone 3030

Eves. 8314 or 7980
STREAM FRONTAGE on old Pae.

Hiway. Call 8835 Walter Socolofsky.
itea l Estate BroKer.

NEARLY 4 A, city utilities. 1, mi.
from downtown. High class res. area
near Kingwood H. $2500. Or trade for
real est. By owner. Ph. 24567.

10 ACRES, new. mod. 2 br. house.
unfinished attic, elec., garage, some
berries, all in cult., auto. pump, south
of Salem on 9DE to 94 mile post, then
Vs mile east. Ndt red soil. Consider
trade for property near Salem. E. S.
Young, m. i, box 43B. Jefferson.

CLOSE to the bus line: Excellent 10
Acre tract of land. Fruit, berries, gar-
den, fir grove, 3 B.R. modern house,
fireplace, elect water heater, wired for
range, good lawn, barn, pasture, on
pavement Close to store and school.
$0830.

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
179 S. Commercial - Phone 8841

101 A. OF WILLAMETTE silt and
Chehalis soils near Salem. Flood irr.
from owner's lake. Natural- - picnic
grounds. 70 A. cult- - 20 A. river bottom.
Good 7 room house, modern with 2
baths, lawn, shrubbery. Large dairy
barn. eqpt. $23,750.

Mitchell Real Estate
3425 Portland Road

90 ACRES South of Salem, stock
pasture, nice building site. Phone R.
V. Bell, 417L Ext. 380, days, or Eve.

Suburban. r SUBURBAN
Lovely Suburban Home on large lot

2 B.R.. L.R.. DJt.. Kit., full basement,
wood furnace, garage. Beautiful lawn
& flowers. Near bus. Immed. poss.
$8400.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

194 S. Com'!. St, Phone $389

Resort Property
LOOKING for something new? Beau

tiful new court apts. By ocean. Ex-
ceptional construction. Particulars?
Write Paul Jones, Gen. Del., DeLake,
UTS.

Exchange- - Real Estate
' EXCHANGE 7 rm. mod. home, at

eastern edge of Salem. A 1 cond.
Price 910.500, for smaller home closer
In of similar value. Owner, 28325.

ACRE and unfinished livable 4
rm. house to exchange for small 2
bed rm. hom with garage. Prefer

ast saiem, 3829 Mahrt Ave.

Wanted Real Estate
FROM Owner r Five acres, four or

live room bouse. $900 down, $30 a
month, rnone 21482 of Box 930 States
man

Wanted real' estate
Need 3 B. R. house that 91500 down

win nana le. Phone 4830 eves.
"

CAN USE a few good listings.

Olaf Thonstad
Real Estate

41 N. Capitol St. Phone 7903
I HAVE CASH BUYERS for all types

of city and suburban property. For
prompt and courteous service list your
property with
FLOYD VOLKEL Real Estate Broker

955 N Liberty Phone 7327
LISTINGS WANTED

An exclusive listing la a mark 'of
confidence; worthy-o- f every effort ana
consideration. Why not give at an ex
clusive listing or your prooerry7

JOE HUTCHISON. REALTOR
459 Court Phone 7898

Business Opportunities

Apartment House
BY OWNER

Investment or dandy home with bw
come on 3 secluded lots, attractively
landscaped, with fruit, nuts, shade
trees, shrubs, garden. Spacious 4 rm.
first floor flat. Three t rm. apts St 2
one-roo- m apts., all comp. turn., in-
cluding elec. appliances, piano, comb.
radio, fireplace, dble. plumbed, auto,
has h.w., auto, sawdust h.w. heat.
Full bsmt., substantial prop, with low
opkeep. Gross income 93180 yast yr.
Price $13,500. Terms. Ph. for

GARAGE and repair shop on
ME N. Good business. Owner
leaving state.

L. C. Cooney or
Wm. Bliven
499 Oregon Bldg.

Phone 790 Eves, 9919

WILL SELL 2 rm. office bldg. i,
lease office desk St chairs. Give me
your price to consider.

F. H. Wier
REALTOR

1247 S. Commercial Phone 9411
MODERN Downtown service station

available for sub-leas-e. Average net
9500.00 per month last five years. Buypresent operator's stock A equipment.
wrneBox oar niaresman,

FOR SALE: Cabinet Shoo complete
with power tools. Located on high-
way. Also S room new home with
acres, aoout lVs miles rrom corvaius,
Oregon. 915,000.00.
BATES, MILLS Ss BATES, Realtors

CORVALUS. ; ORE." WANTED: Business lady, single, in--
terested in partnership with a fewnunoreq dollars, can days Z6884.

RESTAURANT doing good business.
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
gain at

Security Motor &

Trailer -- Sales
Licensed by state and bonded.

Kt ml. N. of Underas.
3385 Portland Rd. Phone

NEW Universal trailer hse. about
6 da. old. Sacrifice. 1155S. 14;

1946-CO-
DER House trailer. 22 ft.

Reasonably priced. Castle Hall Cot-t- a
gea. 12th St. Junction.
TRAILER House." newly finished in-

side A out. Partially furn. Call morn-tng- s
or after 5:30 P.M. 380 Grove St- -

Trailer Houses
BUY A TRAILER and save that

rent every month, all sizes from 14' to
27'. completely furnished, ready to
live in.

CASH OR TERMS

Jayhawk Trailer Sales Co.
2949 Portland Rd. Phone 9043

Wanted Used Cars
WANT to Buy 1941 or later car. Ph.

9311 or call 1970 No. 19.
Vfttr

Your car for cash
(Will pay more for clean ones)

"See Us Now"
SQUARE DEAL USED CARS

1155 So. 12th St.. Salem

Hudson
SALES SERVICE PARTS

Free estimates overhauling
body and fender repair ' painting

"Give Shrock a try. youtl know why"

Shrock Motor Co.
phone 9502 Salem
"CASH-F-

OB LIGHT CAR Ph 4399

Wood Sawing
WOOD Sawing. Ph. 8674 Eve.

Lodges
Pacific Lodge No. 50 A. F. It
A. M. Stated meeting. Friday,4 May 16th. 8:00 P.M.

L O. O. F. meet every Wednesday.
Visitors welcome. 3rd degree.

let Xcrtft High Street

For Sal Real Estate
9SSW CLEAN plastered R home

elote m Southeast. FuU basement. Ga-
raee. Bus at door. Large walnut tree.

90000 New R home dose in south.
This house it livable but not complete-
ly ftnuned, Bath futures go but not
Install!. 2 stoves go. Immediate pos-SJO- n.

. ti&M Clean 2-- home on bus line
East. Elect water beater. Wired for
rmr.tr-- . Garage. Immediate possession.

93150 Ciean 1 BR home close to
Nona. Venetian btonds. Garage. a'e

possession. Large lot.
glft.TaO Clean modern J-- home In

Errleood dm. Double plumbing. Auto
mil fumace Fireplace Hardwood floors.
Attached garaee. Beautiful yard and
ahrutw Immediate po mon.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. 4121; Eves. 81

FAIRMOUNT HILL DISTRICT
947903 bdrm home. Living rm. din-

ing rm. kitchen Will consider car as
pert payment. Call OMES.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Ptme Eves.
MOVE IN"

Kew 4 rooms, bath, close bus. Priced
at IT06, J, cash, bal monthly." 2 BEDROOMS

L: v , Jt t., bath, gas range. Rug lino.
Or. heater go at 83 ISO- - 9M00 down, 930
anar.tn.

3 BEDROOMS .

Liv k:t,. nook, plant-- , elec. heat.
fee at door, i acre. 9TTS0. Terms.

4 BEDROOMS
Com. Bv. din., kit, nook, bath, fire-plat- e,

fcaTement. auto oil furnace. High-
land ditrict. A goad buy at 99300.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
TT9 S Commercial Phone

. Ideal Family .Set-u- p

IHstaet Owner verg anvteua to sell
S bedroom borne, LR, OR, Den, K.
Saadtiit Furnace. Fireplace. Garage,
Variety Fruit St Shrubs: Large grounds,

6k340; Prtce reduced to 973. Terms.
N. J. Ondjren or

Ed D. Potter
REALTOR

SIS S. K gh St. . Phone 3830

For Sale Farms
FOR SALE

OREGON STOCK RANCHES
' m And diversified farms
If Interested wrMe tor uatmgs.

B. H-- SCHMJTT. Real Estate Broker
PrtneviUe. Oregon

YO'J Want to live la thm country
a have aJ city nor, beaut if. view

tncome. See this place. 17a acres.
3 B R , Dr. Lr. Bath. Kit, plenty
of buUt-ir- a. wired tor elec, range.
Sprmg water elec. water site. .Good
eturken fcce. 20x40 tool s fruit shed,
barn. 9 ctancfe. Good antlk cof. 2
tellers. 0 laying he, JSO rabbits

a!i go : wita place. Hae. in first class
eondr' decorated as ft out. Owfer.
S99t. 1, rru. S. W. of Shaw. RL 1.
Box 23. '

A ft ML E. 1'.. A. StrawBcrrie.
1 A. Boyseberriea. Family orcbd.
Garden ra. 2 houses o pi. Elec. water
ays. Bam. poultry bee, frwH bae. Priced
at 94909 for quick sole.

39 A. 2 houses oa pi. T rm. mode.
JJewiy dec uuade St out. 4 rm. hse. A
lge. barn, new pool. he" prune dryer.
Has 1000 gaL gas took St ownp. 45 A. in
orrnd prunes, cherries, walnuts, f li-

bera, some beiilea. 49 bolly trees. Lo-
cated dose to store ac locked plant.
Ford Ferroson tractor can be bought.

90 A. close to Silver Creek Fails. 1
rm. mod. insuL hse. t yrs. old. 8m.
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